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SASE 

Advanced Diamond Coated Pad Technology
Ideal for Maintenance & Repair
  
For wet or dry use 

50 grit
100 grit
200 grit
400 grit
800 grit
1500 grit
3000 grit

Grey
Black
Blue
Red
White
Yellow
Green

For use on Tri-Force 
three head polisher
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MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

HOL.400880
HOL.400881
HOL.400882
HOL.400883
HOL.400884
HOL.400885
HOL.400886


